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Ikae Nokonis

Best 3 mile times - 1969

Steve Garlook, Edina

Tin Heisel, Hopkins

Rick Kesler, Lincoln

Mark Liptrap, Lincoln
Mark Ruffenach,Robbinsdale
Nate Aaseng, St Louis Park
Curt LaDuke, St Louis Park
Duane Klinge,St Louis Park
Jin Ziemer, Richfield

Mike McCourtney, Cooper
Roger Redriond, Richfield
Lloyd Stephenson,St L Park
Sheldon Peterson, Edina
John Wanecke, Edina

Bob Kneller, Richfield
Mark Hollander,Robbinsdale
Cliff Brooks, Robbinsdale
Gary Hanson, Lincoln
Shaun Koos, Cooper

Brian Heeb, Edina

Steve Holl, Minnetonka
Curt Blandin, Edina

15:17
15220
15:42
15344
15:53
15357
15:58
15:58
15:59
16:02
16:02
16:03
16:06
16:10
16:10
16306
16:09
16:2
16:12
16:09
16:11
16:14

LAKE CONFERENCE STANDINGS

1969

Edina

St Louis Park
Lincoln
Hopking
Richfield
Robbinsdale
Cooper
Minnetonka
Kennedy
Mound

Wayzata
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